
60m Haies BENJAMINES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

serie 1

1 324 HOUMA SARAH 25.05.2006 BF NRDraria 16 11.2
2 298 ZEMIRI SALSABIL 04.03.2006 BF JSMBA 16 11.7
3 135 BAALI FATIMA KHADIDJA 21.01.2006 BF OFAC 16 11.7
4 80 KAHLOUCHE MANEL 31.01.2006 BF ESEBabElOued 16 11.9
5 344 MEZIANE IMANE 10.05.2007 BF CABarraki 16 13.6
6 241 CHEBLI INES 10.10.2006 BF CRCheraga 16 14.2

serie 2

1 318 LARBAOUI SARA 08.08.2006 BF NRDraria 16 12.1
2 143 HALLEL SARA SOFIA 06.06.2006 BF OFAC 16 13.7
3 59 BENKHENOUF ISRAA 26.01.2006 BF ESBA 16 13.7
4 485 MALEK NOUHA 06.03.2007 BF ESEBabElOued 16 14.0
5 431 TOUARI ROMAISSA 08.08.2006 BF ESDK 16 14.3
6 373 HAMZAOUI OUMEIMA 29/06/1905 BF CABarraki 16 14.6

serie 3

1 192 KHALFI KHOLOUD 08.05.2007 BF JMHD 16 11.7
2 87 BOUSBIA MEKKA 12.08.2007 BF JFBK 16 11.9
3 14 BENTEBBICHE NIHEL 02.03.2006 BF ASSN 16 13.3
4 50 AZARA AMINA 04.02.2006 BF CRBBabEzzouar 16 13.5
5 346 BENCHAFAA ASMA 28.05.2006 BF CABarraki 16 14.8
6 428 OUALLAL SERINE 07.11.2006 BF CRBeniMessous 16 18.2

2000m Marche BENJAMINES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

serie 1

1 89 CHOUKRI SARAH 17.10.2007 BF JFBK 16 10.55.2 +20'' PL

2 92 HANSALI ICHRAK 07.02.2006 BF JFBK 16 11.57.5
3 101 SLAMANI MELISSA 28.02.2006 BF JFBK 16 12.21.6 +20'' PL

4 451 MEDDAH IMENE 02.10.2007 BF JFBK 16 12.31.3
5 95 KERACH MERIEM 08.05.2007 BF JFBK 16 12.35.9
6 61 EZZITOUNI BOUKERTAOUI CHAIMA 20.07.2007 BF ESBA 16 14.12.9
7 219 SILINI NOURHANE 19.06.2006 BF USNetCom 16 14.19.2
8 118 OURANI LINA 08.06.2007 BF MSM 16 14.21.9
9 224 MAHENNI LAMIS 19.02.2007 BF CORouiba 16 14.44.3 +20'' PL

10 57 ASSAM SIRINE 10.10.2006 BF ESBA 16 14.24.8
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PERCHE BENJAMINES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 442 MAHYEDDINE MADJDA 13.03.2006 BF CRCheraga 16 1.70
2 352 BARAKA NOURHANE  ZINA 03 02 2007 BF NBMohamadia 16 1.40
3 438 BELGUIDOUM NIHEL 26.03.2006 BF ARBEE 16 1.10

POIDS BENJAMINES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 138 BESSAOUI NANCY 03.03.2006 BF OFAC 16 10.00
2 80 KAHLOUCHE MANEL 31.01.2006 BF ESEBabElOued 16 09.59
3 135 BAALI FATIMA KHADIDJA 21.01.2006 BF OFAC 16 08.84
4 318 LARBAOUI SARA 08.08.2006 BF NRDraria 16 08.75
5 192 KHALFI KHOLOUD 08.05.2007 BF JMHD 16 08.74
6 277 BENHADJ-TAHAR ROMAISSA 18.10.2006 BF ROC 16 08.69
7 265 BENACHENOU FADIA 29/06/1905 BF CNN 16 08.47
8 229 OUCHBARA RYMA 01.01.2007 BF CORouiba 16 08.47
9 52 SEGHIR CERINE 23.07.2007 BF CSBR 16 08.22
10 346 BENCHAFAA ASMA 28.05.2006 BF CABarraki 16 08.09
11 344 MEZIANE IMANE 10.05.2007 BF CABarraki 16 07.91
12 357 BOUCETTA INSAF 23 03 2006 BF NBMohamadia 16 07.83
13 463 TITOUAH RIHANE 31.05.2006 BF CRBDB 16 07.46
14 322 BOUNOUA ASMA 23.01.2007 BF NRDraria 16 07.44
15 297 KEDDAM ASMA 01.04.2006 BF JSMBA 16 07.40
16 514 ZIDANE LYDIA 24.06.2007 BF NRDraria 16 07.38
17 63 MENINA HANANE 27.10.2006 BF ESBA 16 07.35
18 385 TIGHARGHAR ZAHIA 20.08.2007 BF ESH 16 07.00
19 373 HAMZAOUI OUMEIMA 29/06/1905 BF CABarraki 16 06.78
20 324 HOUMA SARAH 25.05.2006 BF NRDraria 16 06.69
21 56 AMIRI MARIA 03.04.2007 BF ESBA 16 06.66
22 435 AITOUARABI MELINA 27.04.2007 BF ARBEE 16 06.65
23 356 SADOU YOUSRA 06 06 2006 BF NBMohamadia 16 06.59
24 340 DEHIMI ISMAHANE 22.10.2007 BF DRBS 16 06.31
25 471 BENDERRADJI    NOOR 31.05.2007 BF ESEBabElOued 16 06.25
26 65 SIFI ILHAM 12.11.2007 BF ESBA 16 06.11
27 379 HARHAD IKRAM 20.04.2007 BF ESH 16 05.75
28 1 AISSIOU SARA 04.12.2007 BF ACW El Biar 16 05.58
29 3 BOUMEZIOUD INES 17.08.2006 BF ACW El Biar 16 05.58
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30 355 OU OU YASMINE 01 09 2006 BF NBMohamadia 16 05.51
31 511 HAMMOUD LYNA 26.04.2007 BF ACW 16 05.48
32 301 SOUAGUI MERIEM 02.05.2006 BF JSMBA 16 05.41
33 249 OUALI INSAF 17.04.2007 BF CRCheraga 16 05.27
NC 74 BELKACEM   YASMINE 06.12.2007 BF ESEBabElOued 16 NM
NC 477 CHEFFARA  AYA IKRAM 08.08.2006 BF ESEBabElOued 16 NM
NC 485 MALEK NOUHA 06.03.2007 BF ESEBabElOued 16 NM
NC 349 MEKHNACH BASMALA 16.03.2007 BF NARBR 16 NM
NC 351 CHAABANE RAOUIA 31.07.2007 BF NARBR 16 NM
NC 487 BENAZIZ NOUR EL HOUDA ROMILA03.12.2007 BF NARBR 16 NM
NC 512 YOUSFI MANEL 12.09.2006 BF SCOTTO 16 NM
NC 151 HANNI ANFEL 04.07.2007 BF SCOTTO 16 NM
NC 431 TOUARI ROMAISSA 08.08.2006 BF ESDK 16 NM
NC 482 GUEDADA NAILA 06.12.2007 BF JMHD 16 NM
NC 268 TADJINE MARIA 01.02.2006 BF JMHD 16 NM
NC 114 DJOUADI AYA NOURHANE 16.02.2006 BF MSM 16 NM
NC 286 SOUISSI NEILA 17.10.2007 BF NRDraria 16 NM
NC 267 AIT MOUSSA SADA 12.04.2006 BF JMHD 16 NM
NC 203 SELLAMI INES 14.09.2007 BF JMHD 16 NM
NC 384 ALICHE MAYSSA 20.01.2007 BF ESH 16 NM
NC 507 MESSIOUD IMENE 11.11.2007 BF NRDI 16 NM
NC 462 MERZOUK HIND 25.06.2006 BF CRBDB 16 NM
NC 264 KHECHNA MARIA 29.03.2007 BF CNN 16 NM
NC 508 MESSIOUD MARIA 23.11.2007 BF NRDI 16 NM
NC 275 OUIKANE DJOUMANA 21.08.2007 BF OAB 16 NM
NC 258 TOUALIT MADJDA LINA 06.06.2006 BF CRCheraga 16 NM
NC 248 BENOUADEH HASSINA 28.02.2007 BF CRCheraga 16 NM
NC 66 TITRAOUI MARIA 21.09.2007 BF ESBA 16 NM

1200m BENJAMINES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 137 BELAIDI NOUR ELHOUDA 25.07.2006 BF OFAC 16 4.15.7
2 111 DJADIR TAKWA 26.08.2007 BF MSM 16 4.18.4
3 149 OUTABET SORAIA 02.10.2006 BF OFAC 16 4.23.4
4 247 BENOUADAH HASNA 28.02.2007 BF CRCheraga 16 4.26.5
5 53 TALEB OUAAD RAHMA 10.05.2007 BF CSBR 16 4.33.9
6 298 ZEMIRI SALSABIL 04.03.2006 BF JSMBA 16 4.34.2
7 36 MAZOUNI MALAK AYA 29.01.2007 BF ATRC 16 4.40.2
8 423 TEBBAKH SIRINE 27.12.2006 BF TADK 16 4.43.6
9 86 BENAMARA DOUAA 08.12.2007 BF JFBK 16 4.45.4
10 134 ALLAL NESRINE 31.10.2006 BF OFAC 16 4.47.4
11 142 DJELLATA SIRINE 25.09.2007 BF OFAC 16 4.50.9
12 424 DAHMANI CHAHINEZ 25.07.2006 BF TADK 16 4.54.2
13 146 MIHOUB AHLEM 03.09.2006 BF OFAC 16 5.01.7
14 345 IADADENE FELLA NOURSINE 10.11.2006 BF CABarraki 16 5.06.5
15 17 HASSOUNE RACHA 08.10.2006 BF ASSN 16 5.07.9
16 84 BELHADI ASMAA 24.12.2007 BF JFBK 16 5.09.8
17 241 CHEBLI INES 10.10.2006 BF CRCheraga 16 5.10.2
18 169 MILOUDI NADJET 24.07.2006 BF TADK 16 5.10.4
19 4 GARITI NOUR ELHOUDA 27.06.2007 BF ACW El Biar 16 5.15.3
20 263 YAKHLEF NESRINE 04.10.2007 BF CABarraki 16 5.19.3
21 167 KHOUKHI WISSAM 02.12.2007 BF TADK 16 5.19.5
22 161 TOUADI NOURHANE 25.04.2007 BF SSM 16 5.20.7
23 347 OULD BESSADA MANEL 25.08.2006 BF CABarraki 16 5.30.5
24 152 KERKACHE F.ZOHRA 05.09.2006 BF SCOTTO 16 5.40.5
25 132 OUANNOUGHI KHADIDJA 12.07.2007 BF OCA 16 5.45.7
26 490 LASGA MARIA 30.12.2006 BF JSSR 16 5.58.4
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60m BENJAMINES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 265 BENACHENOU FADIA 29/06/1905 BF CNN 16 08.8 1

2 359 KOUCHA MALLAK 19.06.2006 BF OSM 16 09.1 1

2 187 AIT ABDESLAM ANIA 07.05.2006 BF JMHD 16 09.1 3

4 393 AOUDIA CHAÏMA 09.09.2006 BF GSP 16 09.2 1

5 21 OGGAD TASNIME 22.04.2007 BF ASSN 16 09.3 8

5 450 BELARBI ZINEB 12.09.2006 BF EAC 16 09.3 9

7 482 GUEDADA NAILA 06.12.2007 BF JMHD 16 09.4 7

8 87 BOUSBIA MEKKA 12.08.2007 BF JFBK 16 09.5 1

8 264 KHECHNA MARIA 29.03.2007 BF CNN 16 09.5 3

8 32 FERCHICHI LYDIA MAISSA 10.10.2006 BF ASSN 16 09.5 11

8 5 OUTIOUA WISSEM 09.02.2006 BF ACW El Biar 16 09.5 12

12 6 OUTIOUA NESRINE 26.06.2007 BF ACW El Biar 16 09.6 5

12 143 HALLEL SARA SOFIA 06.06.2006 BF OFAC 16 09.6 7

12 59 BENKHENOUF ISRAA 26.01.2006 BF ESBA 16 09.6 9

12 52 SEGHIR CERINE 23.07.2007 BF CSBR 16 09.6 13

16 302 SELMOUNE SERINE 20.11.2006 BF JSMBA 16 09.7 1

16 337 HADJ AISSA IKHLAS 23.09.2006 BF CRMB 16 09.7 2

16 14 BENTEBBICHE NIHEL 02.03.2006 BF ASSN 16 09.7 4

16 284 BELGHABLI IKRAM 23.06.2006 BF NRDraria 16 09.7 5

16 50 AZARA AMINA 04.02.2006 BF CRBBabEzzouar 16 09.7 6

16 97 LEFGOUNE YOUSRA 31.01.2007 BF JFBK 16 09.7 8

22 315 GACEM BOUCHRA 11.12.2006 BF NRDraria 16 09.8 6

23 361 BENZIANE CHAIMA 12.01.2006 BF OSM 16 09.8 11

23 411 DJADI SAFA MANEL 05.03.2006 BF OSM 16 09.9 2

23 410 DJADI RACHA MAROUA 05.03.2006 BF OSM 16 09.9 3

23 248 BENOUADEH HASSINA 28.02.2007 BF CRCheraga 16 09.9 6

23 438 BELGUIDOUM NIHEL 26.03.2006 BF ARBEE 16 09.9 7

28 322 BOUNOUA ASMA 23.01.2007 BF NRDraria 16 10.0 1

28 85 BELLAI RAZIKA 12.03.2006 BF JFBK 16 10.0 2

28 336 BOURABIA KHADIDJA 04.07.2007 BF CRMB 16 10.0 4

28 485 MALEK NOUHA 06.03.2007 BF ESEBabElOued 16 10.0 7

28 350 CHAABAN CERINE 31.07.2007 BF NARBR 16 10.0 8

28 267 AIT MOUSSA SADA 12.04.2006 BF JMHD 16 10.0 9

28 459 DZIRIL LILIA 14.08.2007 BF JFBK 16 10.0 10

35 56 AMIRI MARIA 03.04.2007 BF ESBA 16 10.1 2

36 507 MESSIOUD IMENE 11.11.2007 BF NRDI 16 10.2 3

37 335 BOURAHLA DINA 12.12.2006 BF CRMB 16 10.2 7

37 42 MESSAOUDI SOUMEYA 14.09.2007 BF WRBSM 16 10.2 11

39 463 TITOUAH RIHANE 31.05.2006 BF CRBDB 16 10.3 5

39 249 OUALI INSAF 17.04.2007 BF CRCheraga 16 10.3 9

39 225 KHALI DIN LYTICIA 26.03.2007 BF CORouiba 16 10.3 10

42 487 BENAZIZ NOUR EL HOUDA ROMILA03.12.2007 BF NARBR 16 10.4 2

42 203 SELLAMI INES 14.09.2007 BF JMHD 16 10.4 4

42 443 HAFSI SABRINA 08.10.2006 BF ARBEE 16 10.4 5

42 317 BELGUEBLI LINA YASMINE 08.06.2007 BF NRDraria 16 10.4 7

42 268 TADJINE MARIA 01.02.2006 BF JMHD 16 10.4 8

42 386 MAHNAOUI AYA 17.09.2007 BF ACW 16 10.4 9

48 301 SOUAGUI MERIEM 02.05.2006 BF JSMBA 16 10.5 3

48 35 BARHOUMI SARA 01.09.2007 BF ATRC 16 10.5 6

48 384 ALICHE MAYSSA 20.01.2007 BF ESH 16 10.5 11

48 72 SOUFI MELINA 01.05.2007 BF ESBabEzzouar 16 10.5 12

52 66 TITRAOUI MARIA 21.09.2007 BF ESBA 16 10.6 4

52 340 DEHIMI ISMAHANE 22.10.2007 BF DRBS 16 10.6 10

52 161 TOUADI NOURHANE 25.04.2007 BF SSM 16 10.6 11

55 300 KENOUCHE ZINET 16.07.2006 BF JSMBA 16 10.7 2
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55 208 BENYOUCEF FERIEL 05.09.2006 BF CNN 16 10.7 7

55 230 OBIED LAYANE 09.11.2006 BF CORouiba 16 10.7 8

55 218 SADOU RACHA 11.05.2006 BF USNetCom 16 10.7 11

59 387 DJAADI RANA 02.05.2007 BF ACW 16 10.8 3

59 2 BENCHOUK MOUNIA 27.07.2007 BF ACW El Biar 16 10.8 6

59 385 TIGHARGHAR ZAHIA 20.08.2007 BF ESH 16 10.8 13

62 258 TOUALIT MADJDA LINA 06.06.2006 BF CRCheraga 16 10.9 3

62 508 MESSIOUD MARIA 23.11.2007 BF NRDI 16 10.9 4

62 69 BOUTINE LINA 08.12.2007 BF WAC 16 10.9 6

62 428 OUALLAL SERINE 07.11.2006 BF CRBeniMessous 16 10.9 9

62 462 MERZOUK HIND 25.06.2006 BF CRBDB 16 10.9 10

67 297 KEDDAM ASMA 01.04.2006 BF JSMBA 16 11.0 4

67 151 HANNI ANFEL 04.07.2007 BF SCOTTO 16 11.0 10

67 313 GUELLATI GHALIA 09.12.2006 BF NRDraria 16 11.0 11

68 128 MARSAOUI LINA 16.05.2006 BF NRDI 16 11.1 6

68 437 AMEZIANI ASMA 11.08.2007 BF ARBEE 16 11.1 8

72 353 DJABALLAH AMINA 31 07 2007 BF NBMohamadia 16 11.2 12

73 74 BELKACEM   YASMINE 06.12.2007 BF ESEBabElOued 16 11.3 4

74 351 CHAABANE RAOUIA 31.07.2007 BF NARBR 16 11.3 10

75 201 BOUCELHA LYNDA YASMINE 11.06.2006 BF FCB 16 11.6 10

75 404 AMELLEL HADJAR 27.12.2007 BF NRDI 16 11.6 12

77 354 BEN DJENAHI RACHA 11 02 2007 BF NBMohamadia 16 11.7 5

78 303 DJABRI GHOZLANE 13.07.2006 BF JSMBA 16 11.9 10

79 379 HARHAD IKRAM 20.04.2007 BF ESH 16 12.0 13

80 512 YOUSFI MANEL 12.09.2006 BF SCOTTO 16 12.1 8

80 477 CHEFFARA  AYA IKRAM 08.08.2006 BF ESEBabElOued 16 12.1 12

82 31 SAIS MARIA 06.12.2007 BF ASSN 16 12.3 11

83 440 BOUMYA NORE ELHOUDA 23.04.2006 BF ARBEE 16 12.7 9

DISQUE BENJAMINES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 105 TABTI SELMA 11.03.2006 BF JFBK 16 19.03
2 163 ADHIMEN IKRAM KHAIDJA 20.07.2006 BF TADK 16 18.42
3 433 AOUDJIT MAROUA 31.05.2006 BF JSSR 16 17.80
4 166 GANI AMIRA 10.04.2007 BF TADK 16 17.66
5 52 SEGHIR CERINE 23.07.2007 BF CSBR 16 15.26
6 486 AOUACH HADIL 08.07.2007 BF CRR 16 14.26
7 513 YAHIAOUI LYNA 07.02.2006 BF OFAC 16 14.05
8 409 BENABDELOUAHED MARIA 03.03.2007 BF NRBM 16 11.80
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80m Haies  BENJAMINS
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 161 DAHANE MEHDI 13.02.2006 BG ESBA 16 16.6
2 95 BELKAS ABD EL MALEK 11.05.2007 BG ESBabEzzouar 16 16.8
3 185 ZOUBIRI ABDELKRIM 27.05.2006 BG JFBK 16 17.3
4 25 TAYLEB RIYAD RAYANE 02.10.2006 BG SSM 16 21.8

1 404 HAFIDI HAMZA 10.04.2006 BG LAA 16 14.3
2 503 BOUNOUA ABDELLAH MAHDI 26.07.2006 BG CRBDB 16 16.7
3 181 BENAISSA ZAKARIA 08.01.2006 BG JFBK 16 17.6

2000m Marche  BENJAMINS
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 235 BOUGUESSBA RIADH 07.10.2006 BG OFAC 16 10.18.0
2 477 AMEUR ADEL 14.08.2007 BG OFAC 16 10.33.2
3 474 AMEUR MONCEFEDDINE 29.03.2006 BG OFAC 16 11.18.6
4 242 ELBEY AYMEN 06.11.2007 BG OFAC 16 11.30.6
5 238 BOULOUNOUAR MAHDI 02.02.2007 BG OFAC 16 11.44.6 +20'' PL

6 259 TITI MOHAMED AHMED 06.05.2006 BG OFAC 16 13.25.3
7 376 KHALDI MOHAMED 04.12.2006 BG ADI 16 13.49.4 +20'' PL

8 53 DIDI AMMI ABD ERRAHIM 22.04.2007 BG NARBR 16 20.11.2

Hauteur BENJAMINS
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 30 GHEZAILI YASTEN 03.02.2006 BG JSMBA 16 1.42
2 167 SALAH ABDERAOUF 14.07.2007 BG ESBA 16 1.30

NC 360 KESSOURI ADEM RACIM 29.03.2007 BG OAB 16 NM
NC 123 LEGHIMA AYMEN 02.05.2007 BG ASSN 16 NM
NC 407 HALAK AKRAM 21.07.2006 BG ESDK 16 NM
NC 164 HACHI OMAR 22.09.2006 BG ESBA 16 NM
NC 160 CHERFAOUI MOHAMED 06.02.2007 BG ESBA 16 NM
NC 29 HADJAL MEHDI 20.09.2007 BG CRBeniMessous 16 NM
NC 28 BOUKHALFA ADEM 17.04.2007 BG CRBeniMessous 16 NM
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JAVELOT BENJAMINS
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 532 NKOLO MANIL 05.02.2007 BG JMHD 16 22.41
2 540 SAAD ABDELGHAFOUR 24.07.2006 BG NARBR 16 22.00
3 224 TOUNSI ADEL 03.03.2006 BG OCA 16 21.84
4 539 TAGREROUT ALAA EDDINE 27.11.2006 BG NARBR 16 20.50
5 65 ARKOUB BILLEL 16.02.2007 BG ESEBabElOued 16 19.36
6 219 OUKIL ISHAK 15.05.2007 BG OCA 16 19.29
7 302 KAHLOUCHE SAID 16.02.2007 BG ESEBabElOued 16 18.66
8 145 HADJ SAID MEROUANE MOHAMED 29.07.2007 BG CAAC 16 18.07

NC 518 GUESSOUM FARES 24.04.2006 BG JSSR 16 NM
NC 519 HARCHOUNI ZAKARIA 29.03.2007 BG JSSR 16 NM
NC 541 AIT OUFROUKH ABD ENOUR 15.09.2006 BG JSSR 16 NM
NC 60 KHELIFI ADEM 26.07.2006 BG NRBM 16 NM
NC 407 HALAK AKRAM 21.07.2006 BG ESDK 16 NM
NC 7 BOUTARFA AMINE 20.01.2007 BG CAAC 16 NM
NC 114 AMANE YOUCEF ZINEDDINE 15.06.2006 BG ASSN 16 NM
NC 508 LAHOUASNIA ZINEDINE 20.10.2006 BG DRBEE 16 NM
NC 507 ZEBADJI LYES 28.04.2006 BG DRBEE 16 NM
NC 512 KHELIFATI ADEM 06.11.2006 BG DRBEE 16 NM
NC 153 AZARA MOHAMED 27.01.2006 BG CSBR 16 NM

PERCHE BENJAMINS
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 329 ZOUAGUI SAMY 12.01.2006 BG LAA 16 2.30
2 404 HAFIDI HAMZA 10.04.2006 BG LAA 16 2.20
3 35 BOURNISSA YOUCEF 02.07.2006 BG CRCheraga 16 1.90
4 324 LAMRAOUI KOSSAI 19.03.2007 BG CRCheraga 16 1.80
4 462 MANSOUR SOUHIL 08 08 2006 BG NBMohamadia 16 1.80
6 336 KACI OUSSAMA 18.06.2006 BG CRCheraga 16 1.60
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1200m BENJAMINS
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 251 MEKIDECHE ISHAK 20.11.2006 BG OFAC 16 3.51.1
2 12 MACHEHALEK HOCINE 10.10.2006 BG JFBK 16 3.53.1
3 222 OUKIL ZAKARIA 16.11.2006 BG OCA 16 3.57.2
4 392 BOUKHARI ADEL 31-06-2006 BG JSMBA 16 3.58.6
5 179 BAHRI RABAH 09.03.2006 BG JFBK 16 3.59.3
6 453 AMARA ABD ELGHANI 12.01.2007 BG NARBR 16 4.00.2
7 257 SEMROUNI MOHAMED DJAHID 20.09.2006 BG OFAC 16 4.01.2
8 134 SAHRAOUI ISHAK 19.09.2006 BG ASSN 16 4.05.1
9 149 SAAD ABDELMALEK YACINE 18.01.2006 BG COH 16 4.08.5
10 240 DJALATA TAKIEDDINE 01.01.2006 BG OFAC 16 4.09.0
11 245 GHEBAB ABDERAHMANE 12.08.2006 BG OFAC 16 4.09.4
12 228 BENBATKA SALIM 03.03.2007 BG OFAC 16 4.09.8
13 136 MECHTAOUI ABELLAH AYOUB 28.09.2007 BG ASSN 16 4.11.2
14 231 BOUADI ABDERAHMANE 15.07.2006 BG OFAC 16 4.11.9
15 452 OTSMANE IMAD EDDINE 14.05.2007 BG NARBR 16 4.15.1
16 123 LEGHIMA AYMEN 02.05.2007 BG ASSN 16 4.17.1
17 116 BENCHIHAB RAYAN 29.06.2006 BG ASSN 16 4.21.5
18 455 CHIBANE MED AYOUB 09.07.2006 BG NARBR 16 4.24.0
19 270 NAILI AYOUB 28/06/1905 BG SSM 16 4.24.3
20 36 ZIOUD MOHAMED RAFIK 12.11.2006 BG SSM 16 4.24.9
21 147 GHEZALI YOUCEF 10.08.2006 BG COH 16 4.27.0
22 234 BOUDALI MOHAMED 27.02.2007 BG OFAC 16 4.28.9
23 533 TOUMI HAROUN 21.04.2007 BG CRCheraga 16 4.29.8
24 429 ALLALOU MED RAYAN 11.08.2007 BG TADK 16 4.41.4
25 385 BOUDINA MOHAMED HAMZA 04.10.2006 BG JSMBA 16 4.44.5
26 265 KHALEF MEDZAKARIA 30.11.2006 BG SCOTTO 16 4.47.3
27 412 TAHIR MED AMINE 17.03.2007 BG ESR 16 4.47.6
28 141 EL MECHRI SOUHAIB 03.08.2007 BG ATRC 16 4.53.2
29 398 MEBARKI ILYES 18.09.2007 BG ESDK 16 5.12.2
30 143 MOSTEFAOUI ZAKARIA 21.11.2007 BG ATRC 16 5.26.4
31 140 BENMOHAMED SIFEDDINE 07.05.2006 BG ATRC 16 5.36.6
NC 135 BENACEUR NAIM 31.07.2006 BG ASSN 16 DNF
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60m BENJAMINS
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 356 TADJ AKRAM 17.10.2006 BG OAB 16 07.8 1

2 348 DAHMANI YOUCEF RACHID 03.01.2006 BG CNN 16 08.1 1

3 161 DAHANE MEHDI 13.02.2006 BG ESBA 16 08.3 1

4 319 GASMI ZAHRAEDDINE 28.06.2007 BG CRCheraga 16 08.4 1

5 444 MECID ANES 16.03.2006 BG CRMB 16 08.6 3

6 164 HACHI OMAR 22.09.2006 BG ESBA 16 08.6 4

7 30 GHEZAILI YASTEN 03.02.2006 BG JSMBA 16 08.8 1

8 442 OUZNAOUI OUSSAMA 31.07.2006 BG CRMB 16 08.9 1

9 95 BELKAS ABD EL MALEK 11.05.2007 BG ESBabEzzouar 16 08.9 4

10 443 ROUAIGHIA ANES 06.08.2006. BG CRMB 16 09.0 2

11 167 SALAH ABDERAOUF 14.07.2007 BG ESBA 16 09.0 3

12 461 BELMISSOUM ABDELKADER 06 06 2006 BG NBMohamadia 16 09.0 6

13 403 GHETTAS WALID KACEM 11.03.2007 BG NRDraria 16 09.1 6

14 114 AMANE YOUCEF ZINEDDINE 15.06.2006 BG ASSN 16 09.1 10

15 478 DJOULLAH ABDERRAHMANE 12.05.2006 BG OSM 16 09.2 2

16 370 HAMMACHI MAHDI 12.06.2006 BG ROC 16 09.2 4

17 403 GHETTAS WALID KACEM 11.03.2007 BG NRDraria 16 09.2 5

18 52 BELHIMER WASSIM 01.09.2006 BG NARBR 16 09.2 11

19 221 OUKIL ANES 07.04.2007 BG OCA 16 09.3 3

20 192 CHIKH YOUCF 10.07.2007 BG MSM 16 09.3 10

21 74 SELLAMI REDAH 13.09.2006 BG JMHD 16 09.4 4

22 527 KHERBACHE AKRAM ALI 22.05.2007 BG OSM 16 09.5 2

23 181 BENAISSA ZAKARIA 08.01.2006 BG JFBK 16 09.5 4

24 355 MELOUAH ANIS 25.04.2006 BG OAB 16 09.5 11

25 411 HAOUA ADEM 01.06.2007 BG NRDraria 16 09.6 3

26 156 ABDELMOUTALEB AYMEN HAKIM 10.06.2006 BG ESBA 16 09.6 6

27 185 ZOUBIRI ABDELKRIM 27.05.2006 BG JFBK 16 09.6 8

28 112 ZAIR HAMZA 19.01.2007 BG ASPTT 16 09.6 9

29 88 TIGHARGHAR MASSIM 12.02.2006 BG ESH 16 09.6 12

30 362 KHELOUL AYMEN 02.01.2007 BG OAB 16 09.7 4
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31 357 BOUCHOUARAB LAID 02.04.2006 BG OAB 16 09.7 5

32 445 BOURAHLA MOUNIR 11.08.2006 BG CRMB 16 09.7 7

33 1 BENMAMI SOHEIB 05.08.2007 BG CRCheraga 16 09.8 2

34 265 KHALEF MEDZAKARIA 30.11.2006 BG SCOTTO 16 09.8 3

35 417 ZENNAD MEHDI 13.04.2007 BG ESBA 16 09.8 5

36 31 LAZIB ABD ELLAH 05.03.2006 BG NARBR 16 09.8 8

37 83 BENABBAS WAIL 26.03.2006 BG ESBA 16 09.8 8

38 150 SAIDI ABDASSAMED 13.05.2006 BG COH 16 09.8 8

39 506 HABIS ALILOU 28.04.2006 BG DRBEE 16 09.8 10

40 20 ATTIA ZAKARIA 22.09.2006 BG JFBK 16 09.8 11

41 7 BOUTARFA AMINE 20.01.2007 BG CAAC 16 09.8 12

42 208 DOUIDI MOHAMED 20.02.2007 BG NRDI 16 09.9 2

43 206 AZELI FAYCAL 19.06.2006 BG NRDI 16 09.9 5

44 27 AZZOUZ RAYAN 24.12.2007 BG ESBA 16 09.9 9

45 121 ABDI MOHAMED 24.04.2006 BG ASSN 16 10.0 2

46 508 LAHOUASNIA ZINEDINE 20.10.2006 BG DRBEE 16 10.1 5

47 394 MOSTFAOUI YASSER 17.03.2007 BG JSMBA 16 10.1 6

48 507 ZEBADJI LYES 28.04.2006 BG DRBEE 16 10.1 7

49 148 KACEMI KHALED 28.04.2007 BG COH 16 10.1 10

50 85 NAIDJA OUSSAMA 24.09.2007 BG ESH 16 10.1 12

51 41 RAIAGUE IBRAHIM 16.12.2007 BG GSP 16 10.2 4

52 532 NKOLO MANIL 05.02.2007 BG JMHD 16 10.2 8

53 224 TOUNSI ADEL 03.03.2006 BG OCA 16 10.2 11

54 151 AOUKLI SAMI  AYOUB 02.07.2006 BG CRBBabEzzouar 16 10.3 6

55 28 BOUKHALFA ADEM 17.04.2007 BG CRBeniMessous 16 10.3 7

56 399 KOBBI OMAR 23.03.2006 BG NRDraria 16 10.3 8

57 418 RABHI AISSA 13.12.2007 BG OCA 16 10.3 10

58 178 BAGHIRI MOHAMED AYOUB 18.01.2006 BG JFBK 16 10.4 5

59 353 HAMDANI YAKOUB 30.08.2007 BG JMHD 16 10.4 10

60 207 BENREDOUANE ISLEM 12.07.2006 BG NRDI 16 10.5 3

61 297 BOUKHALFA MOHAMED AYAD 16.04.2007 BG ESBabEzzouar 16 10.6 5

62 91 BOUZAIRE SOUHAIB 11.01.2006 BG ESDK 16 10.6 10

63 29 HADJAL MEHDI 20.09.2007 BG CRBeniMessous 16 10.6 11

64 360 KESSOURI ADEM RACIM 29.03.2007 BG OAB 16 10.7 2

65 332 ROUCHOU MOUHAMED 29/06/1905 BG DRBS 16 10.7 7

66 390 MOULAY MOHAMED AMINE 22.08.2007 BG JSMBA 16 10.7 9

67 529 HAMADI MOUAD MOHAMED 01.05.2007 BG OCB 16 10.8 6

68 406 TAIBI WASSIM 26.04.2007 BG NRDraria 16 10.9 11

69 284 NAMOUNI OUSSAMA 13.03.2007 BG ESBabEzzouar 16 11.0 7

70 15 LEGMAIRI ALI 09.08.2007 BG CRBBabEzzouar 16 11.0 9

71 25 TAYLEB RIYAD RAYANE 02.10.2006 BG SSM 16 11.2 12

72 289 ZEBOUDDJ AHMED 17.08.2006 BG JMHD 16 11.3 7

73 138 SATOUR NADJIB 05.04.2006 BG ASSN 16 11.3 12

74 446 HAFNAOUI AISSA 19.02.2007 BG DRBS 16 11.5 1

75 94 AGGOUNE RAFIK 25.10.2007 BG ESBabEzzouar 16 11.8 8

76 209 ISSAAD MUSTAPHA 05.01.2007 BG NRDI 16 11.8 9

77 408 BEZGHICHE TAHAR MED ANIS 10.10.2007 BG ESDK 16 12.1 7

78 528 BALIOUZE SAMI ABDERRAHMANE 12.09.2007 BG OCB 16 12.1 11

79 212 LALAM MED ANIS 02.11.2007 BG NRDI 16 12.3 6

80 260 BAL SOHEIR 27.07.2007 BG SCOTTO 16 12.8 12



DISQUE BENJAMINS
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 275 KARAOUI MEHDI 02.04.2007 BG TADK 16 19.60
2 18 BOUKHARI SOHAIB 28.06.1905 BG ESDK 16 18.15
3 302 KAHLOUCHE SAID 16.02.2007 BG ESEBabElOued 16 15.05
4 85 NAIDJA OUSSAMA 24.09.2007 BG ESH 16 14.00
5 88 TIGHARGHAR MASSIM 12.02.2006 BG ESH 16 13.42
6 61 YAHIAOUI AMINE 02.07.2007 BG NRBM 16 12.80
7 108 MAMI AKRAM 27.04.2006 BG ACW El Biar 16 12.35
8 86 LAICHI ANOUAR 24.07.2006 BG ESH 16 12.15
9 58 CHAYEB ABDERAHMANE 09.11.2006 BG NRBM 16 10.55

NC 297 BOUKHALFA MOHAMED AYAD 16.04.2007 BG ESBabEzzouar 16 NM
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80m HAIES MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

SERIE 1

1 124 KENTOUR HADYL 30.10.2004 MF JMHD 16 13.8
2 72 LEFGOUNE IMENE 27.03.2005 MF JFBK 16 14.7
3 274 HAMNI SERINE FARAH 16.04.2005 MF WRBSM 16 15.0
4 191 SEBOUTA AMEL YOUSRA 23.04.2005 MF OAB 16 15.4
5 206 SELMOUNE SARAH 10.04.2005 MF JSMBA 16 15.8
6 123 HAMDANI FERIEL 07.09.2005 MF JMHD 16 17.8

SERIE 2

1 160 HAMZA AYA 24.03.2005 MF CRCheraga 16 15.8
2 358 DARDOUM RYM 29.07.2005 MF OAB 16 16.2
3 366 TIOUTI RYMA 27.02.2005 MF JMHD 16 16.6
4 356 DJAMAH MAROUA 17.04.2004 MF OAB 16 17.1
5 211 FRIHAT MANEL 01.11.2004 MF JSMBA 16 18.8

80m MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

SERIE 1

1 156 FERGANE AYA 19.04.2004 MF CRCheraga 16 11.3
2 305 BACHA NESRINE 12.11.2004 MF ARBEE 16 11.6
3 55 IKEZOUHENE ASMA 31.12.2005 MF ESBA 16 11.6
4 231 SAADI ASSIA 24.08.2004 MF CNN 16 11.8
5 187 ZEMIRLINE AZIZA 03.11.2004 MF OAB 16 12.0
6 274 HAMNI SERINE FARAH 16.04.2005 MF WRBSM 16 12.3
7 218 IDJERI RACHIDA 08.08.2004 MF NRDraria 16 12.4

SERIE 2

1 323 CHEFIRI MARIA 31.05.2005 MF ARBEE 16 12.1
2 363 TOUIL MANEL 24.04.2004 MF SSM 16 12.3
3 220 IDJERI MELISSA 23.04.2005 MF NRDraria 16 12.3
4 206 SELMOUNE SARAH 10.04.2005 MF JSMBA 16 12.4
5 359 AIT MESSAOUD DALIA 29.03.2005 MF OAB 16 12.6
6 238 KHALFI INES 20.03.2005 MG JMHD 16 12.8
7 61 SENNOUN WISSAM 03.02.2004 MF WAC 16 13.5

SERIE 3

1 193 FOUKRACHE BASMA 08.09.2005 MF OAB 16 11.9
2 304 OUALLOUCHE FARAH 07.06.2005 MF ESBA 16 12.4
3 210 ZEKIRI YASMINE 28.12.2005 MF JSMBA 16 12.4
4 271 BERKANE AMIRA 01.01.2004 MF OSM 16 12.5
5 48 CHABLI NOUR EL HOUDA 02.04.2005 MF COH 16 12.8
6 3 MAMI AMIRA 18.12.2004 MF ACW El Biar 16 13.4
7 288 AZZOUZ AYA 27.12.2004 MF ESH 16 13.6
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SERIE 4

1 320 GHERBI SANAA LIZA 11.04.2004 MF NRS 16 11.0
2 185 LALLALI YOUSRA 22.05.2004 MF OAB 16 11.4
3 121 ARAAR NESRINE 24.02.2004 MF JMHD 16 12.5
4 71 KIHAL AHLEM 21.01.2005 MF JFBK 16 12.7
5 47 BELLABAS MALAK 15.09.2005 MF COH 16 14.4
6 201 DEBAH RYMA 01.12.2004 MF ROC 16 15.4
7 2 ISSAD IMANE 14.10.2005 MF ACW El Biar 16 16.3

SERIE 5

1 190 SAYAH DOUAA FATIMA ZOHRA 17.02.2005 MF OAB 16 11.5
2 367 KADDOUR HABIBA 22.02.2004 MF JMHD 16 11.9
3 104 BENIOU AYA 03.01.2004 MF SSM 16 12.2
4 283 LECHAB RYMA 27.11.2005 MF ESH 16 12.7
5 133 MAZARI MARIA 27/06/1905 MF USNetCom 16 13.1
6 54 CHALEF LYNDA 20.08.2005 MF ESBA 16 13.7

LONGUEUR MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 185 LALLALI YOUSRA 22.05.2004 MF OAB 16 4.55
2 182 BERKANI TIZIRI CERINE 13.04.2005 MF JMHD 16 4.41
3 56 KARECHE SAMAR 30.12.2005 MF ESBA 16 4.30
4 165 TOUALIT YASMINE INES 20.01.2004 MF CRCheraga 16 4.22
5 294 ABDELLI SARAH 07.08.2004 MF CFD 16 4.20
6 190 SAYAH DOUAA FATIMA ZOHRA 17.02.2005 MF OAB 16 4.02
7 358 DARDOUM RYM 29.07.2005 MF OAB 16 3.92
8 55 IKEZOUHENE ASMA 31.12.2005 MF ESBA 16 3.88
9 72 LEFGOUNE IMENE 27.03.2005 MF JFBK 16 3.84
10 349 BENABDI BASMALA 23.12.2004 MF ASSN 16 3.84
11 220 IDJERI MELISSA 23.04.2005 MF NRDraria 16 3.74
NC 304 OUALLOUCHE FARAH 07.06.2005 MF ESBA 16 NM
NC 54 CHALEF LYNDA 20.08.2005 MF ESBA 16 NM
NC 66 BAHRI NIHAD 30.11.2004 MF JFBK 16 NM
NC 26 MAZOUNI WIAM 21.09.2004 MF ATRC 16 NM
NC 338 LASSOUAG LYNA 29.01.2005 MF CRBDB 16 NM
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POIDS MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 40 GUERROUDJA HADJERE 01.02.2004 MF CABarraki 16 9.31
2 128 KHALFI SELSABIL 28.07.2005 MF JMHD 16 9.10
3 35 MAKHLOUFI LILYA 10.02.2005 MF CAAC 16 8.57
4 129 MEKACHER OUMAIMA 10.10.2005 MF JMHD 16 7.74
5 160 HAMZA AYA 24.03.2005 MF CRCheraga 16 7.65
6 106 HADIDI NAWEL 05.09.2005 MF SSM 16 7.58
7 374 BOUAROUR MANEL 12.12.2005 MF ACW 16 6.95
8 71 KIHAL AHLEM 21.01.2005 MF JFBK 16 6.66
9 364 BELHIANI MALIKA 21.11.2004 MF JMHD 16 6.22
10 234 HARAT BOUCHRA 02.11.2005 MF CNN 16 6.10
11 331 OUAHCHI SOUHACHAHED 20.07.2005 MF JFBK 16 6.06
NC 303 LAABABSA ILHEM 22.09.2005 MF CASEM 16 NM
NC 157 EL MOFFOCK MERIEM 25.05.2004 MF CRCheraga 16 NM
NC 156 FERGANE AYA 19.04.2004 MF CRCheraga 16 NM
NC 44 HADJ SAID AMIRA 01.05.2005 MF CNN 16 NM
NC 10 BENABDI BASMALA 23.12.2004 MF ASSN 16 NM
NC 1 DJADIR HOUDA 04.12.2005 MF ACW El Biar 16 NM
NC 5 SAADNA LINA 23.10.2005 MF ACW El Biar 16 NM
NC 3 MAMI AMIRA 18.12.2004 MF ACW El Biar 16 NM
NC 283 LECHAB RYMA 27.11.2005 MF ESH 16 NM
NC 286 CHAIB FERIEL 27.10.2004 MF ESH 16 NM
NC 288 AZZOUZ AYA 27.12.2004 MF ESH 16 NM
NC 164 GUAOUA ROUMAISSA 24.07.2004 MF CRCheraga 16 NM
NC 385 BEN AKOUCHE LINA 27.06.1905 MF SSM 16 NM

MARTEAU MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 219 SAIDI SARAH CHAHINEZ 20.09.2004 MF LAA 16 27.88
2 114 BENKHENNOUF NOUR ELHOUDA 28.06.2005 MF TADK 16 26.70
3 117 MEZALI AYA 18.08.2005 MF TADK 16 20.50
4 380 GACEM BELKIS 01.09.2004 MF JFBK 16 18.60
5 306 KHELIFI HOUDA 27.02.2004 MF NRBM 16 12.50

PERCHE MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 216 BENAHMADOU NESRINE 05.01.2004 MF NRDraria 16 1.80
2 158 NEHAILI BOUCHRA 18.02.2005 MF CRCheraga 16 1.50
3 264 LARDJANI KHADIDJA 29 10 2005 MF NBMohamadia 16 1.40
4 265 MEZIOUD AMIRA 17 10 2005 MF NBMohamadia 16 1.20
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HAUTEUR MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 56 KARECHE SAMAR 30.12.2005 MF ESBA 16 1.35
2 157 EL MOFFOCK MERIEM 25.05.2004 MF CRCheraga 16 1.30
3 191 SEBOUTA AMEL YOUSRA 23.04.2005 MF OAB 16 1.25
4 13 DJEDAINI MANEL 02.02.2004 MF ASSN 16 1.25
5 311 TAFAT MERIEM 10.08.2005 MF OFAC 16 1.20
6 123 HAMDANI FERIEL 07.09.2005 MF JMHD 16 1.15

NC 354 MECHTI LINA 15.06.2005 MF CRBeniMessous 16 NM

1200m MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 100 MECHID YASSMINE 27.08.2005 MF OFAC 16 4.10.1
2 178 MOKDAD AYA 24.112005 MF CNN 16 4.12.0
3 152 BOUDINE DOUAA 22.06.2005 MF CNN 16 4.13.1
4 235 BERROUANE MARIA 26.09.2004 MF CNN 16 4.17.2
5 344 BIAD HADIL 22.09.2004 MG COH 16 ST
6 87 AZOUG MERIEM 05.08.2005 MF OCA 16 ST
7 67 BENAMARA SALIMA 05.05.2005 MF JFBK 16 ST
8 21 DJENADI SERINE 14.12.2005 MF ASSN 16 ST
9 101 OUAIL AYA 01.07.2005 MF OFAC 16 ST
10 192 NOURI RASHA 28.12.2005 MF OAB 16 ST
11 267 BOURAADA ANFEL MF OCRouiba 16 ST
12 175 MEZIANE ILHEM 14.11.2004 MF CABarraki 16 ST
13 48 CHABLI NOUR EL HOUDA 02.04.2005 MF COH 16 ST
14 47 BELLABAS MALAK 15.09.2005 MF COH 16 ST
15 26 MAZOUNI WIAM 21.09.2004 MF ATRC 16 ST
16 356 DJAMAH MAROUA 17.04.2004 MF OAB 16 ST

3000m Marche MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 235 BERROUANE MARIA 26.09.2004 MF CNN 16 18.10.5
2 292 BOURIF INES 08.12.2004 MF ASAPC 16 18.39.4
3 42 SAADEDINE AYA 25.11.2005 MF CABarraki 16 21.04.3

NC 79 TITRAOUI AYA 11.09.2005 MF JFBK 16 DNF
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250m MINIMES FILLES
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 320 GHERBI SANAA LIZA 11.04.2004 MF NRS 16 35.2
2 193 FOUKRACHE BASMA 08.09.2005 MF OAB 16 37.3
3 124 KENTOUR HADYL 30.10.2004 MF JMHD 16 37.5
4 182 BERKANI TIZIRI CERINE 13.04.2005 MF JMHD 16 37.9
5 294 ABDELLI SARAH 07.08.2004 MF CFD 16 38.0
6 231 SAADI ASSIA 24.08.2004 MF CNN 16 38.2
7 186 DANI MALIA 03.07.2004 MF OAB 16 38.5
8 55 IKEZOUHENE ASMA 31.12.2005 MF ESBA 16 38.7
9 218 IDJERI RACHIDA 08.08.2004 MF NRDraria 16 39.0
10 319 BOUKHALFA BOUCHRA 10.07.2004 MF WAR 16 39.0
11 40 GUERROUDJA HADJERE 01.02.2004 MF CABarraki 16 39.0
12 367 KADDOUR HABIBA 22.02.2004 MF JMHD 16 39.1
13 305 BACHA NESRINE 12.11.2004 MF ARBEE 16 39.3
14 363 TOUIL MANEL 24.04.2004 MF SSM 16 39.4
15 202 BENOUARET IKRAM 26.07.2005 MF OFAC 16 39.5
16 165 TOUALIT YASMINE INES 20.01.2004 MF CRCheraga 16 40.2
17 174 KACIMI AMINA 04.08.2004 MF JFBK 16 40.3
18 104 BENIOU AYA 03.01.2004 MF SSM 16 40.7
19 232 LEBIB WAFA 02.03.2005 MF CNN 16 40.8
20 349 BENABDI BASMALA 23.12.2004 MF ASSN 16 40.9
21 276 AKLI MELISSA HASNA 16.10.2004 MF WRBSM 16 41.0
22 66 BAHRI NIHAD 30.11.2004 MF JFBK 16 41.3
23 304 OUALLOUCHE FARAH 07.06.2005 MF ESBA 16 41.8
24 364 BELHIANI MALIKA 21.11.2004 MF JMHD 16 41.9
25 210 ZEKIRI YASMINE 28.12.2005 MF JSMBA 16 42.5
26 64 AZIZI YASMINE 02.04.2005 MF JFBK 16 42.6
27 234 HARAT BOUCHRA 02.11.2005 MF CNN 16 42.7
28 370 TAZEROUT MERIEM LIZA 16/03/2005 MF SSM 16 42.7
29 311 TAFAT MERIEM 10.08.2005 MF OFAC 16 42.7
30 273 BENKHELIL SOFIA 10.09.2005 MF OSM 16 42.9
31 366 TIOUTI RYMA 27.02.2005 MF JMHD 16 43.4
32 271 BERKANE AMIRA 01.01.2004 MF OSM 16 43.5
33 103 BELAALIA SAMAH 11.10.2004 MF SSM 16 43.9
34 241 CHIKER RAHIMA 31.12.2004 MF JSSR 16 44.6
35 197 BOUCHOUARAB NOUR EL HOUDA 12.01.2005 MF OAB 16 44.6
36 74 MAOUCHI YASMINE 11.04.2004 MF JFBK 16 44.9
37 345 AIOUAZ YASMINE 11.11.05 MF NRS 16 45.7
38 383 KEZZIM IMENE 17.05.2005 MF NRS 16 46.4
39 54 CHALEF LYNDA 20.08.2005 MF ESBA 16 47.1
40 164 GUAOUA ROUMAISSA 24.07.2004 MF CRCheraga 16 47.3
41 384 AZZI RAYHANA 27.06.1905 MF SSM 16 47.5
42 277 LAOUAR YOUSRA 10.08.2005 MF WRBSM 16 47.7
43 243 GUEFFAF HANA 07.10.2005 MF JSSR 16 49.4
44 158 NEHAILI BOUCHRA 18.02.2005 MF CRCheraga 16 49.5
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5000m Marche Minimes Garçons
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 133 BENAZOUT MOHAMED AMINE 08.01.2004 MG OFAC 16 25.17.7
2 137 CHAOUATI ANES 13.07.2005 MG OFAC 16 25.55.1
3 141 ELBEY AYMEN 21.05.2005 MG OFAC 16 27.05.9
4 229 CHEBOUT MOHAMED 22.03.2005 MG ROC 16 30.35.2
5 325 MEHDI HICHEM 20.09.2004 MG OFAC 16 30.55.4
6 397 MAROUF AIMEN 20.09.2004 MG OFAC 16 35.41.3

100m Haies Minimes Garçons
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 366 BAOUNI YOUCEF 17.06.2004 MG CFD 16 15.9
2 23 HAREK ABDELLAH MED ISLAM 13.02.2005 MG ASSN 16 16.2
3 162 GUENDOUZI ABDEREZZAK 04.04.2004 MG SCOTTO 16 16.5
4 452 BOULKERAA YASSER 10.10.2005 MG JFBK 16 17.3
5 220 SAID GUERNI MEHDI DJABIR 04.01.2005 MG OAB 16 17.9

1 446 MEBARKI ELMAHDI 06.05.2005 MG OFAC 16 17.5
2 328 CHABOUNI AHMED YASSINE 26.03.2004 MG OSM 16 17.8
3 216 HADJ BOUZID LOKMAN WALID 08.09.2005 MG OAB 16 19.4
4 239 DERDER KHALED YANIS 14.03.2005 MG WAC 16 19.7

1 329 BERKAL HICHEM 22.04.2004 MG OSM 16 15.4
2 7 BENSTANDJI MOHAMED 27.01.2004 MG ASPTT 16 15.9
3 331 BENAMARA MOUAD WASSIM 19.04.2005 MG OSM 16 17.4
4 1 BENMAMI MED MEHDI 14.09.2005 MG CRCheraga 16 17.6
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Javelot Minimes Garçons
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 200 GUIDOUM SEIF EDDINE 01.02.2004 MG CABarraki 16 34.49
2 350 SOUISSI REDA 17.04.2004 MG ESH 16 34.29
3 144 KEDDAR MOHAMED ACYLE 01.06.2005 MG OFAC 16 30.22
4 266 AZZOUZ KHIREDDINE 01.01.2005 MG ESDK 16 28.68
5 445 BOUSSLAMI ABDELGHANI 25.01.2004 MG ESDK 16 27.20
6 402 HAMAOUCHE    ABDELMALEK 14.11.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 26.54
7 347 MOKRANI ABDELMALEK 14.07.2005 MG ESH 16 25.17

NC 85 MEDJEKANE        WASSIM 16.05.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 NM
NC 369 BOUAKLINE ISLEM RAYENE 10.04.2005 MG GSP 16 NM
NC 376 MARZOUGUI BILAL 15.10.2004 MG NARBR 16 NM
NC 203 HAMZAOUI ISLAM 27/06/1905 MG CABarraki 16 NM
NC 95 BAOUCHE MAHDI SAMI 16.02.2005 MG JMHD 16 NM
NC 403 HAMZA MOHAMED ABDELHADI 17.03.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 NM
NC 162 GUENDOUZI ABDEREZZAK 04.04.2004 MG SCOTTO 16 NM

MARTEAU Minimes Garçons
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 389 BENNOUNA AYOUB 15.10.2004 MG NRBM 16 37.00
2 482 TEBANI ABDERRAZAK 30.09.2004 MG SSM 16 35.90
3 226 IZEM A-KARIM 17.10.2005 MG ROC 16 31.85
4 287 KHALDI MED YACINE 27.08.2005 MG CRCheraga 16 31.80
5 174 KHELIFI WALID 30.05.2005 MG TADK 16 28.50
6 267 MEZGHICHE MOHAMED 01.01.2005 MG ESDK 16 26.02
7 289 MOSTGHANEMI MEHDI 14.09.2004 MG CRCheraga 16 24.35
8 288 KHETANE YOUNES 01.08.2005 MG CRCheraga 16 22.64
9 268 MEZIANE MOUSSA 01.01.2005 MG ESDK 16 16.62
10 477 MIMOUNE HICHAM 30.01.2005 MG ESDK 16 15.27
NC 175 MOUDDEN MAHDI 18.11.2004 MG TADK 16 NM
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1200m Minimes Garçons
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 143 HAMZAOUI NAZIM 10.03.2005 MG OFAC 16 3.25.3
2 465 HAMEL KHALED 01.09.2004 MG NRDraria 16 3.29.3
3 248 BOUNASRI ABDELMALEK 14.07.2004 MG JSMBA 16 3.38.2
4 240 BELABED ANIS 09.02.2004 MG JSMBA 16 3.47.3
5 205 BENHABILES RAYANE 16.01.2004 MG CRCheraga 16 3.48.2
6 166 BEN RAÏS FARID 24.03.2004 MG SSM 16 3.51.1
7 46 BENBOUGHERA ABDELRAHMAN 05.05.2004 MG COH 16 3.54.6
8 145 KRIBI MOHAMED ANIS 09.01.2005 MG OFAC 16 3.57.2
9 203 HAMZAOUI ISLAM 27/06/1905 MG CABarraki 16 3.58.0
10 272 BAGHIRI ABDELMADJID 28.07.2004 MG JFBK 16 4.00.0
11 444 GUOUMRI ABDERRAOUF 07.09.2004 MG ESDK 16 4.00.2
12 54 TOUNSI RAYAN 07.10.2004 MG COH 16 4.00.5
13 480 BENDAOUD RAMZI 21.12.2005 MG NARBR 16 4.03.6
14 169 HESBLAOUI MOHAMMED 22.01.2004 MG SSM 16 4.04.0
15 445 BOUSSLAMI ABDELGHANI 25.01.2004 MG ESDK 16 4.05.9
16 34 YAHIA LOUAI 27.11.2004 MG ASSN 16 4.06.2
17 151 MEDJAOURI MOHAMED SOHEIB 29.01.2005 MG OFAC 16 4.07.4
18 274 MAHIOUS SAID 05.09.2005 MG CNN 16 4.09.3
19 121 AZOUG AHMED 08.08.2005 MG OCA 16 4.12.5
20 61 SEGHIR WASSIM 19.06.2005 MG CSBR 16 4.15.0
21 387 KAOUANE ZAKARIA 23.09.2005 MG NARBR 16 4.15.4
22 209 BOURABA MOHAMED FOUZI 11.01.2005 MG ATRC 16 4.15.7
23 201 MAAROUF BAHA EDDINE 13.11.2004 MG CABarraki 16 4.40.6
24 36 BENDIFFALLAH MOSSAB 08.02.2005 MG ATRC 16 4.43.7
25 275 MAHIOUS MEHDI 01.01.2005 MG CNN 16 4.49.0
NC 37 MAZOUNI IMADRDDINE 21.09.2004 MG ATRC 16 DNF
NC 31 SADOU SOFIANE 01.01.2004 MG ASSN 16 DNF
NC 448 HERIZI TAKIEDDINE 01.08.2005 MG WAR 16 DNF
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250m Minimes Garçons
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 217 GUETTOUCHE YACINE 26.03.2005 MG OAB 16 33.1
2 371 KHERACHI MOHAMED READ 16.03.2005 MG GSP 16 33.5
3 171 MERABTIN ISLAM 01.10.2005 MG SSM 16 33.9
4 41 AMMALI ABDERRAHMANE 09.01.2004 MG CNN 16 34.3
5 415 GUETTOU ISLAM 15.02.2004 MG ASSN 16 34.5
6 259 ABDENOUZ AYOUB 18.05.2004 MG NRDraria 16 35.2
7 440 AMARI MED EL MAHDI 18.08.2004 MG GSP 16 35.5
8 382 BOUTELDJA SID AHMED 23.02.2005 MG NARBR 16 35.7
9 473 KHALEF AHMED  REDHA 05.03.2004 MG CRBBabEzzouar 16 35.7
10 220 SAID GUERNI MEHDI DJABIR 04.01.2005 MG OAB 16 36.0
11 155 TACHEFINE YOUNES 09.04.2005 MG OFAC 16 36.1
12 239 DERDER KHALED YANIS 14.03.2005 MG WAC 16 36.1
13 219 KESSOURI RAYAN 15.08.2005 MG OAB 16 36.3
14 205 BENHABILES RAYANE 16.01.2004 MG CRCheraga 16 36.5
15 251 SEMSOUM ABOUBAKR 06.11.2005 MG JSMBA 16 36.8
16 484 HANNI MEHDI 06.12.2005 MG SCOTTO 16 36.9
17 1 BENMAMI MED MEHDI 14.09.2005 MG CRCheraga 16 36.9
18 244 HENNI RAYANE 24.06.2005 MG JSMBA 16 37.0
19 59 SAIDI ABDERRAHMANE ADEM 21.06.2004 MG CRBBabEzzouar 16 37.1
20 403 HAMZA MOHAMED ABDELHADI 17.03.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 37.4
21 49 TARAFI MEY  SALIM 14.07.04 MG NRS 16 37.5
22 378 BAKRI ABD EL BASSET 24.05.2004 MG NARBR 16 37.9
23 481 GUERRAMOU SOFIAN 18.03.2005 MG SSM 16 38.1
24 74 BOUTRIK ABDERAOUF 15.01.2005 MG ESBabEzzouar 16 38.1
25 363 CHERFAOUI ABDELHADI 06.01.2005 MG ACW El Biar 16 38.2
26 58 MAAMES ZAKARY AMAR 08.11.2005 MG CRBBabEzzouar 16 38.3
27 245 KADECHE ABDERRAHMANE 27.05.2005 MG JSMBA 16 38.3
28 34 YAHIA LOUAI 27.11.2004 MG ASSN 16 38.6
29 273 KACIMI ABDERRAOUF 01.07.2004 MG JFBK 16 38.9
30 218 NEMIRI BILLEL 01.03.2005 MG OAB 16 39.0
31 172 OUDIA AIMEN 03.04.2004 MG SSM 16 39.1
32 383 FOUAISSI BILAL TADJ EDDINE 14.11.2004 MG NARBR 16 39.1
33 247 DJELLOUT MOHAMED YOUCEF 13.05.2005 MG JSMBA 16 39.4
34 416 AMMALI ABDELLAH 19.10.2005 MG CNN 16 39.5
35 26 IHADJADENE AKSEL YACINE 08.09.2005 MG ASSN 16 39.9
36 77 KHETTAL YOUCEF 11.01.2004 MG ESBabEzzouar 16 40.9
37 193 GRAHLI OUALID 13.11.2005 MG ASSN 16 41.2
38 250 METCHAT AKRAM 19.07.2005 MG JSMBA 16 41.4
39 20 LINA BELKIS FODIL 12.10.2005 MG ASSN 16 41.5
40 186 43.0
41 243 OULHACHI ADEL 13.11.2005 MG JSMBA 16 43.0
42 472 DJELLOULI ADAM  ASSIL 25.11.2004 MG CRBBabEzzouar 16 43.4
43 395 MG SCOTTO 16 43.5
44 232 GUELLATI ABDELOUAHEB 29.12.2005 MG CNN 16 48.4
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LONGUEUR Minimes Garçons
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 227 LOUNI ABDEL-HAKIM 05.04.2004 MG ROC 16 5.45
2 365 GUELLATI MED AMINE 21.01.2004 MG CFD 16 5.42
3 326 KHALDI YOUCEF 17.07.2004 MG OSM 16 5.41
4 147 LARBI NADIR 10.01.2004 MG OFAC 16 5.33
5 40 YAHI AMINE 17.06.2004 MG CABarraki 16 5.30
6 366 BAOUNI YOUCEF 17.06.2004 MG CFD 16 5.16
7 459 BELKHIR MANIL 18.05.2005 MG OAB 16 5.05
8 7 BENSTANDJI MOHAMED 27.01.2004 MG ASPTT 16 4.98
9 240 BELABED ANIS 09.02.2004 MG JSMBA 16 4.82
10 185 BENLAGHA ABDELHADI 29.02.2004 MG ESBA 16 4.80
11 382 BOUTELDJA SID AHMED 23.02.2005 MG NARBR 16 4.72
12 41 AMMALI ABDERRAHMANE 09.01.2004 MG CNN 16 4.63
13 478 BOUADMA ZAKARIA 02.01.2004 MG JFBK 16 4.50
NC 303 BENCHERIF WAIL 21.08.2005 MG CABarraki 16 NM
NC 470 REGUANI LOU’AIL 04.09.2004 MG OAB 16 NM
NC 69 OUBARA RAYAN 25.09.2005 MG ESBA 16 NM
NC 68 MENASRI IMAD EDDINE 27.08.2005 MG ESBA 16 NM
NC 233 LAICHOUBI ABD EL AZIZ 29.03.2005 MG JSSR 16 NM
NC 180 BOUKHRANE RAYANE MED BELAID 22.05.2005 MG JMHD 16 NM
NC 408 BOUCHICHA TAH ABDERAHMAN 30.11.2005 MG SSM 16 NM
NC 383 FOUAISSI BILAL TADJ EDDINE 14.11.2004 MG NARBR 16 NM
NC 214 IFTICENE IDIR 28.04.2004 MG OAB 16 NM
NC 416 AMMALI ABDELLAH 19.10.2005 MG CNN 16 NM
NC 456 HADJAL LOTFI 12.07.2004 MG CRBeniMessous 16 NM
NC 85 MEDJEKANE        WASSIM 16.05.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 NM
NC 251 SEMSOUM ABOUBAKR 06.11.2005 MG JSMBA 16 NM
NC 219 KESSOURI RAYAN 15.08.2005 MG OAB 16 NM
NC 242 SADOK ISMAIL AYOUB 31.12.2005 MG JSMBA 16 NM
NC 244 HENNI RAYANE 24.06.2005 MG JSMBA 16 NM
NC 363 CHERFAOUI ABDELHADI 06.01.2005 MG ACW El Biar 16 NM
NC 291 SASSA ABDELMALEK 07.03.2005 MG COR 16 NM
NC 27 LITIM ABDELLAH 21.02.2004 MG ASSN 16 NM
NC 35 ADIL HAMZA 07.04.2004 MG ATRC 16 NM
NC 455 DENIS BELKACEM 17.12.2004 MG CRBeniMessous 16 NM
NC 257 MOKDANI YACINE 10.03.2004 MG NRDraria 16 NM
NC 463 GARITI AYOUB 08.04.2005 MG ACW El Biar 16 NM
NC 402 HAMAOUCHE    ABDELMALEK 14.11.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 NM
NC 343 BOUZRINA REZKI RAMY 20.01.2005 MG JMHD 16 NM
NC 403 HAMZA MOHAMED ABDELHADI 17.03.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 NM
NC 47 BESSAM ABDELGHANI 18.04.2005 MG COH 16 NM
NC 75 FLISSA ABDELKRIM 02.08.2005 MG ESBabEzzouar 16 NM
NC 452 BOULKERAA YASSER 10.10.2005 MG JFBK 16 NM
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80m Minimes Garçons
Journée LA'Athlé Jeunes
STADE BATEAU CASSE, BORDJ EL KIFFEN, ALGER, 16 MARS 2019

RESULTATS

1 65 BENYACHE ADEM AEK 13.10.2005 MG ESBA 16 09.7
2 204 ABABSA WASSIM 05.02.2005 MG CNN 16 10.0
3 326 KHALDI YOUCEF 17.07.2004 MG OSM 16 10.0
4 307 SERAR SID AHMED 17.08.2004 MG CRMB 16 10.1
5 217 GUETTOUCHE YACINE 26.03.2005 MG OAB 16 10.2
6 470 REGUANI LOU’AIL 04.09.2004 MG OAB 16 10.3
7 459 BELKHIR MANIL 18.05.2005 MG OAB 16 10.3
8 261 HAOUA ISLAM 30.01.2005 MG NRDraria 16 10.4
9 280 HAMZA ISHAK 04.04.2004 MG CNN 16 10.5
10 331 BENAMARA MOUAD WASSIM 19.04.2005 MG OSM 16 10.5
11 327 BENZIANE ABDELMALEK 24.01.2004 MG OSM 16 10.5
12 329 BERKAL HICHEM 22.04.2004 MG OSM 16 10.6
13 371 KHERACHI MOHAMED READ 16.03.2005 MG GSP 16 10.7
14 185 BENLAGHA ABDELHADI 29.02.2004 MG ESBA 16 10.7
15 167 GHERAS MONDER 29.11.2004 MG SSM 16 10.8
16 446 MEBARKI ELMAHDI 06.05.2005 MG OFAC 16 10.9
17 67 DJOUADI WASSIM 20.08.2005 MG ESBA 16 11.0
18 328 CHABOUNI AHMED YASSINE 26.03.2004 MG OSM 16 11.0
19 171 MERABTIN ISLAM 01.10.2005 MG SSM 16 11.1
20 408 BOUCHICHA TAH ABDERAHMAN 30.11.2005 MG SSM 16 11.1
21 473 KHALEF AHMED  REDHA 05.03.2004 MG CRBBabEzzouar 16 11.1
22 259 ABDENOUZ AYOUB 18.05.2004 MG NRDraria 16 11.2
23 59 SAIDI ABDERRAHMANE ADEM 21.06.2004 MG CRBBabEzzouar 16 11.2
24 62 ABBAS SOFIANE 26.03.2004 MG ESBA 16 11.2
25 451 BENAYACHI BILAL 27.11.2004 MG JFBK 16 11.3
26 449 SAHNOUNE ADEL 02.02.2005 MG ACW El Biar 16 11.3
27 46 BENBOUGHERA ABDELRAHMAN 05.05.2004 MG COH 16 11.4
28 214 IFTICENE IDIR 28.04.2004 MG OAB 16 11.4
29 64 BENMAOU DJAWED 23.01.2005 MG ESBA 16 11.4
30 239 DERDER KHALED YANIS 14.03.2005 MG WAC 16 11.5
31 347 MOKRANI ABDELMALEK 14.07.2005 MG ESH 16 11.5
32 266 AZZOUZ KHIREDDINE 01.01.2005 MG ESDK 16 11.5
33 278 BOUDJEDIR YOUNES 23.01.2005 MG CNN 16 11.5
34 155 TACHEFINE YOUNES 09.04.2005 MG OFAC 16 11.5
35 273 KACIMI ABDERRAOUF 01.07.2004 MG JFBK 16 11.6
36 315 SEDOUD OMAR   EL FAROUK 02 06 2005 MG NBMohamadia 16 11.6
37 361 BOURAGHDA RAMI 02.03.2005 MG ESBabEzzouar 16 11.6
38 58 MAAMES ZAKARY AMAR 08.11.2005 MG CRBBabEzzouar 16 11.6
39 383 FOUAISSI BILAL TADJ EDDINE 14.11.2004 MG NARBR 16 11.7
40 85 MEDJEKANE        WASSIM 16.05.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 11.7
41 374 LAHRIR FARES 22.04.2004 MG NRDI 16 11.7
42 463 GARITI AYOUB 08.04.2005 MG ACW El Biar 16 11.7
43 362 LAFRAS ABD EL MALEK 24.02.2005 MG ESBabEzzouar 16 11.8
44 440 AMARI MED EL MAHDI 18.08.2004 MG GSP 16 11.8
45 200 GUIDOUM SEIF EDDINE 01.02.2004 MG CABarraki 16 11.9
46 26 IHADJADENE AKSEL YACINE 08.09.2005 MG ASSN 16 11.9
47 257 MOKDANI YACINE 10.03.2004 MG NRDraria 16 11.9
48 42 YAHI ANIS ABDESLAM 10.09.2004 MG CNN 16 11.9
49 402 HAMAOUCHE    ABDELMALEK 14.11.2004 MG ESEBabElOued 16 11.9
50 180 BOUKHRANE RAYANE MED BELAID 22.05.2005 MG JMHD 16 12.0
51 455 DENIS BELKACEM 17.12.2004 MG CRBeniMessous 16 12.0
52 20 LINA BELKIS FODIL 12.10.2005 MG ASSN 16 12.0
53 47 BESSAM ABDELGHANI 18.04.2005 MG COH 16 12.0
54 245 KADECHE ABDERRAHMANE 27.05.2005 MG JSMBA 16 12.0
55 54 TOUNSI RAYAN 07.10.2004 MG COH 16 12.1
56 247 DJELLOUT MOHAMED YOUCEF 13.05.2005 MG JSMBA 16 12.1
57 456 HADJAL LOTFI 12.07.2004 MG CRBeniMessous 16 12.2
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58 172 OUDIA AIMEN 03.04.2004 MG SSM 16 12.2
59 36 BENDIFFALLAH MOSSAB 08.02.2005 MG ATRC 16 12.2
60 216 HADJ BOUZID LOKMAN WALID 08.09.2005 MG OAB 16 12.3
61 481 GUERRAMOU SOFIAN 18.03.2005 MG SSM 16 12.4
62 193 GRAHLI OUALID 13.11.2005 MG ASSN 16 12.5
63 3 BERRAZOUANE ABDERRAHMANE 06.03.2005 MG ACW El Biar 16 12.6
64 91 BAHRI HOCINE 17.03.2005 MG JFBK 16 12.6
65 28 MERAZKA IMED 04.11.2004 MG ASSN 16 12.7
66 376 MARZOUGUI BILAL 15.10.2004 MG NARBR 16 12.8
67 73 AOUIDAT SID AHMED 07.09.2005 MG ESBabEzzouar 16 12.9
68 123 EL KER IBRAHIM ANES 13.11.2005 MG OCA 16 12.9
69 385 FOUAISSI AYMEN 22.07.2005 MG NARBR 16 13.1
70 472 DJELLOULI ADAM  ASSIL 25.11.2004 MG CRBBabEzzouar 16 13.2
71 79 SOUFI GHILES 07.05.2004 MG ESBabEzzouar 16 13.3
72 117 AGSOUS WASSIM 24.11.2005 MG NRDI 16 13.6
73 464 GARITI SMAIL 12.07.2005 MG NRDI 16 13.6
74 417 GUELLATI BRAHIM 09.05.2004 MG CNN 16 13.8
75 232 GUELLATI ABDELOUAHEB 29.12.2005 MG CNN 16 14.6
76 50 DJERBAL RAMZI 18.04.2005 MG COH 16 15.2


